H
B
Pu
sh
bu
tto
n
 S
w
itc
he
s
159
HOW TO ORDER
MODEL NO. TYPE CAP
TYPE
CAP
COLOR
EXAMPLE:
HB-101 (STD)
HB-101-
SPECIFICATIONS
FEATUER: Non shorting
FUNCTION: OFF-ON(LOCK)
RATING: 3A 30VDC
CONTACT RESISTANCE:
INSULATION RESISTANCE:
ELECTRONICS LIFE TEST: 6,000 cycles
MECHANICAL LIFE TEST: 30,000 cycles
MATERIALS
CASE:
PLUNGER: Nylon,
HOUSING: Nylon,
CONTACT / TERMINAL: Copper, Silver plated.
101HB
A  Rectangle, Nylon
B  Round, ABS
1  White
2
DIMENSION
.100
2.54
.450
11.43
.433
11.00 .078
2.00 .350(.255)
8.90(6.50)
.173
4.40
.051
1.30
.130
3.30
.030
0.76 .173
4.40
.220
5.60
.291
7.40
.401
10.20
Ø.067
Ø1.70
.232
5.90
.220
5.60
.177
4.50.130
3.30
.094
2.40
Ø.086
Ø2.20
1 2
1 2
3 4
.094
2.40 Latch position
.070
1.79
.100
2.54
.450
11.43
.173
4.40
.232
5.90
SWITCH FUNCTION
PCB  LAYOUT
3 421
OFF
ON
1 2
3 4
Ø.074
Ø1.90
Ø.043
Ø1.10
CAP color
CAP options
CAP OPTIONS
.220
5.60
.413
10.50
.220
5.60
.433
11.00
.405
10.3
.543(.448)
13.80(11.40)
.598
15.2
.200
5.10
Ø.346
Ø8.80
A1 Rectangle B2 Round
 Model name. HB-101
Dimensions shown in inch(mm).   Specifications and availability subject to change without notice. www.dailywell.com.tw
HB Series
Pushbutton Switches locking action